

BID TAB OF QUOTES 7-13-2020 2020 BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP ROAD RE-BID BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 STATE ROUTE 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		SPECIALIZED CONST. INC. 711 HARVARD AVE CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS, OH 44105		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL					
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION									
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 329 PILGRIM VALLEY DRIVE												
253	40	C.Y.	6" Depth Pavement Repair	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$195.00	\$7,800.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$206.67
407	480	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. "Trackless " Tack	\$2.50	\$1,200.00	\$2.40	\$1,152.00	\$4.50	\$2,160.00	\$3.00	\$1,440.00	\$3.30
CS402	427	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course	\$78.00	\$33,306.00	\$80.00	\$34,160.00	\$80.00	\$34,160.00	\$83.00	\$35,441.00	\$81.00
703	24	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$70.00	\$1,680.00	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$45.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – CS402	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,345.68	\$2,345.68	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,598.56
441	9	C.Y.	Driveway (448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt)	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$170.00	\$1,530.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$206.67
617	95	Tons	2' Berming Using No.411 Limestone	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$45.00	\$4,275.00	\$42.00	\$3,990.00	\$50.00	\$4,750.00	\$45.67
422	2641	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Mod. Seal Coat	\$2.40	\$6,338.40	\$3.00	\$7,923.00	\$2.75	\$7,262.75	\$4.00	\$10,564.00	\$3.25
422	48	Tons	#8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggr.	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	\$70.00	\$3,360.00	\$83.00	\$3,984.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00	\$84.33
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$938.27	\$938.27	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,087.76
Total Proposal No. 1					\$63,714.40		\$65,283.95		\$65,061.75		\$70,755.00	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 330 MAYFLOWER OVAL												
253	64	C.Y.	6" Depth Pavement Repair	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$225.00	\$14,400.00	\$195.00	\$12,480.00	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$206.67
407	256	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. "Trackless " Tack	\$2.50	\$640.00	\$2.40	\$614.40	\$4.50	\$1,152.00	\$3.00	\$768.00	\$3.30
CS402	228	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course	\$78.00	\$17,784.00	\$80.00	\$18,240.00	\$80.00	\$18,240.00	\$83.00	\$18,924.00	\$81.00
703	13	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$70.00	\$910.00	\$40.00	\$520.00	\$45.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – CS402	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,172.84	\$1,172.84	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,007.61
441	11	C.Y.	Driveway (448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt)	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$170.00	\$1,870.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$206.67
617	46	Tons	2' Berming Using No.411 Limestone	\$40.00	\$1,840.00	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$49.00	\$2,254.00	\$50.00	\$2,300.00	\$48.00
422	1409	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Mod. Seal Coat	\$2.40	\$3,381.60	\$3.00	\$4,227.00	\$2.75	\$3,874.75	\$4.00	\$5,636.00	\$3.25
422	26	Tons	#8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggr.	\$65.00	\$1,690.00	\$70.00	\$1,820.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$90.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$469.14	\$469.14	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$739.71
Total Proposal No. 2					\$44,710.60		\$45,208.38		\$45,860.75		\$47,748.00	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 331 PURITAN DRIVE												
253	31	C.Y.	6" Depth Pavement Repair	\$200.00	\$6,200.00	\$225.00	\$6,975.00	\$195.00	\$6,045.00	\$200.00	\$6,200.00	\$206.67
407	366	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. "Trackless " Tack	\$2.50	\$915.00	\$2.40	\$878.40	\$4.50	\$1,647.00	\$3.00	\$1,098.00	\$3.30
CS402	326	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course	\$78.00	\$25,428.00	\$80.00	\$26,080.00	\$80.00	\$26,080.00	\$83.00	\$27,058.00	\$81.00
703	18	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$720.00	\$46.67
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control – CS402	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,481.48	\$1,481.48	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,110.49
441	13	C.Y.	Driveway (448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt)	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$170.00	\$2,210.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$206.67
617	61	Tons	2' Berming Using No.411 Limestone	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$45.00	\$2,745.00	\$55.00	\$3,355.00	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$50.00
422	2014	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Mod. Seal Coat	\$2.40	\$4,833.60	\$3.00	\$6,042.00	\$2.75	\$5,538.50	\$4.00	\$8,056.00	\$3.25
422	37	Tons	#8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggr.	\$65.00	\$2,405.00	\$70.00	\$2,590.00	\$82.00	\$3,034.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$84.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control	\$1,748.40	\$1,748.40	\$592.59	\$592.59	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$972.53
Total Proposal No. 3					\$49,420.00		\$50,044.47		\$52,074.50		\$54,882.00	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-3					\$157,845.00		\$160,536.80		\$162,997.00		\$173,385.00	